
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Late Annasaheb P.S.Wadile Arts College,Thalner 

 Academic Calendar -2017-18 

June - 2017 

Day Date Particular  

1/06/2017   

2/06/2017   

3/06/2017   

4/06/2017   

5/06/2017   

6/06/2017   

7/06/2017   

8/06/2017   

9/06/2017   

10/06/2017   

11/06/2017   

12/06/2017   

13/06/2017   

14/06/2017   

15/06/2017 Thursday First day of the First Term; Admission Process  

   16/06/2017 Friday Admission Process continues till 24th August 

17/06/2017 Saturday  

18/06/2017 Sunday  Holiday  

19/06/2017 Monday  

20/06/2017 Tuesday  

21/06/2017 Wednesday Interanational Yoga Day;  

22/06/2017 Thursday  

23/06/2017 Friday  

24/06/2017 Saturday  

25/06/2017 Sunday  Holiday  

26/06/2017 Monday Ramzan Idd; Admission Process 

27/06/2017 Tuesday  

28/06/2017 Wednesday  

29/06/2017 Thursday  

30/06/2017 Friday  

 



 

                       July - 2017 

Day Date Particular  

1/07/2017 Saturday  

2/07/2017 Sunday  Holiday 

3/07/2017 Monday  

4/07/2017 Tuesday  

5/07/2017 Wednesday  

6/07/2017 Thursday  

7/07/2017 Friday  

8/07/2017 Saturday  

9/07/2017 Sunday  Holiday 

10/07/2017 Monday  

11/07/2017 Tuesday  

12/07/2017 Wednesday  

13/07/2017 Thursday  

14/07/2017 Friday  

15/07/2017 Saturday  

   16/07/2017 Sunday  Holiday 

17/07/2017 Monday  

18/07/2017 Tuesday  

19/07/2017 Wednesday  

20/07/2017 Thursday  

21/07/2017 Friday  

22/07/2017 Saturday  

23/07/2017 Sunday  Holiday 

24/07/2017 Monday  

25/07/2017 Tuesday  

26/07/2017 Wednesday  

27/07/2017 Thursday  

28/07/2017 Friday  

29/07/2017 Saturday  

30/07/2017 Sunday  Holiday 

31/07/2017 Monday  

                                                                                                                             

 



 

 

 August - 2017 

Day Date Particular  

1/08/2017 Tuesday  

2/08/2017 Wednesday  

3/08/2017 Thursday  

4/08/2017 Friday  

5/08/2017 Saturday  

6/08/2017 Sunday  Holiday 

7/08/2017 Monday  

8/08/2017 Tuesday  

9/08/2017 Wednesday  

10/08/2017 Thursday  

11/08/2017 Friday  

12/08/2017 Saturday  

13/08/2017 Sunday  Holiday 

14/08/2017 Monday  

15/08/2017 Tuesday Independence Day 

   16/08/2017 Wednesday  

17/08/2017 Thursday Parsi New Year 

18/08/2017 Friday  

19/08/2017 Saturday  

20/08/2017 Sunday  Holiday 

21/08/2017 Monday Pola  

22/08/2017 Tuesday  

23/08/2017 Wednesday  

24/08/2017 Thursday  

25/08/2017 Friday Ganesh Chaturthi 

26/08/2017 Saturday  

27/08/2017 Sunday  Holiday 

28/08/2017 Monday  

29/08/2017 Tuesday  

30/08/2017 Wednesday  

31/08/2017 Thursday  

                                                                                                                                                                                                          



                                                                                                                                                                                             

 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                September - 2017 

Day Date Particular  

1/09/2017 Friday  

2/09/2017 Saturday Bakri Idd 

3/09/2017 Sunday  Holiday 

4/09/2017 Monday  

5/09/2017 Tuesday  

6/09/2017 Wednesday  

7/09/2017 Thursday  

8/09/2017 Friday  

9/09/2017 Saturday  

10/09/2017 Sunday  Holiday 

11/09/2017 Monday  

12/09/2017 Tuesday  

13/09/2017 Wednesday  

14/09/2017 Thursday  

15/09/2017 Friday  

    16/09/2017 Saturday  

17/09/2017 Sunday  Holiday 

18/09/2017 Monday  

19/09/2017 Tuesday  

20/09/2017 Wednesday  

21/09/2017 Thursday Pola  

22/09/2017 Friday  

23/09/2017 Saturday  

24/09/2017 Sunday  Holiday 

25/09/2017 Monday  

26/09/2017 Tuesday  

27/09/2017 Wednesday  

28/09/2017 Thursday  

29/09/2017 Friday  

30/09/2017 Saturday Dusshera  

  

                                                                                                                                                                    



                                                                                                                                                                  

                                                                                                                                                                             

                                                                                                                                                                           October - 2017 

Day Date Particular  

1/10/2017 Sunday  Holiday; Moharrum 

2/10/2017 Monday Mahatama Gandhi and Lal Bhadur Shastri Jayanti 

3/10/2017 Tuesday  

4/10/2017 Wednesday  

5/10/2017 Thursday  

6/10/2017 Friday  

7/10/2017 Saturday  

8/10/2017 Sunday  Holiday 

9/10/2017 Monday  

10/10/2017 Tuesday  

11/10/2017 Wednesday  

12/10/2017 Thursday  

13/10/2017 Friday  

14/10/2017 Saturday  

15/10/2017 Sunday  Holiday 

    16/10/2017 Monday  

17/10/2017 Tuesday  

18/10/2017 Wednesday Diwali 

19/10/2017 Thursday Diwali Ammavasya (Laxmi Pujan) 

20/10/2017 Friday Diwali Bali Pratipada 

21/10/2017 Saturday Diwali Bhaubhij 

22/10/2017 Sunday  Holiday 

23/10/2017 Monday  

24/10/2017 Tuesday  

25/10/2017 Wednesday  

26/10/2017 Thursday University Exams starts and continues till 30/11/2017 

27/10/2017 Friday  

28/10/2017 Saturday  

29/10/2017 Sunday  Holiday 

30/10/2017 Monday  

31/10/2017 Tuesday Last day of the First Academic Term 

                                                                                                                                                



   

                                                                                                                                              

                                                                                                                                                         November - 2017 

Day Date Particular  

1/11/2017 Wednesday Diwali Vacation  

2/11/2017 Thursday  

3/11/2017 Friday  

4/11/2017 Saturday Guru Nannak Jayanti 

5/11/2017 Sunday  Holiday 

6/11/2017 Monday  

7/11/2017 Tuesday  

8/11/2017 Wednesday  

9/11/2017 Thursday  

10/11/2017 Friday  

11/11/2017 Saturday  

12/11/2017 Sunday  Holiday 

13/11/2017 Monday  

14/11/2017 Tuesday  

15/11/2017 Wednesday  

    16/11/2017 Thursday  

17/11/2017 Friday  

18/11/2017 Saturday  

19/11/2017 Sunday  Holiday 

20/11/2017 Monday  

21/11/2017 Tuesday  

22/11/2017 Wednesday  

23/11/2017 Thursday  

24/11/2017 Friday  

25/11/2017 Saturday  

26/11/2017 Sunday  Diwali Vacation; Holiday 

27/11/2017 Monday First day of the 2nd Term 

28/11/2017 Tuesday  

29/11/2017 Wednesday  

30/11/2017 Thursday  

 



                                                                                                                                                                

                                                                                                                                                                       December - 2017 

Day Date Particular  

1/12/2017 Friday Idd-e-Milad (HIV AIDS Awareness Day) 

2/12/2017 Saturday  

3/12/2017 Sunday  Holiday 

4/12/2017 Monday  

5/12/2017 Tuesday  

6/12/2017 Wednesday  

7/12/2017 Thursday  

8/12/2017 Friday  

9/12/2017 Saturday  

10/12/2017 Sunday  Holiday 

11/12/2017 Monday  

12/12/2017 Tuesday  

13/12/2017 Wednesday  

14/12/2017 Thursday  

15/12/2017 Friday  

    16/12/2017 Saturday  

17/12/2017 Sunday  Holiday 

18/12/2017 Monday  

19/12/2017 Tuesday  

20/12/2017 Wednesday  

21/12/2017 Thursday  

22/12/2017 Friday  

23/12/2017 Saturday  

24/12/2017 Sunday  Holiday 

25/12/2017 Monday Christmas  

26/12/2017 Tuesday  

27/12/2017 Wednesday  

28/12/2017 Thursday  

29/12/2017 Friday  

30/12/2017 Saturday  

31/12/2017 Sunday  Holiday 

                                                                                                                                                                        

 



 

                                                                                                                                                                           January-2018 

Day Date Particular  

1/01/2018 Monday  

2/01/2018 Tuesday  

3/01/2018 Wednesday  

4/01/2018 Thursday  

5/01/2018 Friday  

6/01/2018 Saturday  

7/01/2018 Sunday  Holiday 

8/01/2018 Monday  

9/01/2018 Tuesday  

10/01/2018 Wednesday  

11/01/2018 Thursday  

12/01/2018 Friday  

13/01/2018 Saturday  

14/01/2018 Sunday  Holiday 

15/01/2018 Monday  

    16/01/2018 Tuesday  

17/01/2018 Wednesday  

18/01/2018 Thursday  

19/01/2018 Friday  

20/01/2018 Saturday  

21/01/2018 Sunday  Holiday 

22/01/2018 Monday  

23/01/2018 Tuesday  

24/01/2018 Wednesday  

25/01/2018 Thursday  

26/01/2018 Friday Republic Day  

27/01/2018 Saturday  

28/01/2018 Sunday  Holiday 

29/01/2018 Monday  

30/01/2018 Tuesday  

31/01/2018 Wednesday  

       

                                                                                                                                                    



 

                                                                                                                                                                           February-2018 

Day Date Particular  

1/02/2018 Thursday  

2/02/2018 Friday  

3/02/2018 Saturday  

4/02/2018 Sunday  Holiday 

5/02/2018 Monday  

6/02/2018 Tuesday  

7/02/2018 Wednesday  

8/02/2018 Thursday  

9/02/2018 Friday  

10/02/2018 Saturday  

11/02/2018 Sunday  Holiday 

12/02/2018 Monday  

13/02/2018 Tuesday  

14/02/2018 Wednesday  

15/02/2018 Thursday  

    16/02/2018 Friday  

17/02/2018 Saturday  

18/02/2018 Sunday  Holiday 

19/02/2018 Monday Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti 

20/02/2018 Tuesday  

21/02/2018 Wednesday  

22/02/2018 Thursday  

23/02/2018 Friday  

24/02/2018 Saturday  

25/02/2018 Sunday  Holiday 

26/02/2018 Monday  

27/02/2018 Tuesday  

28/02/2018 Wednesday  

 

 

 

                                                                                                                                           

 



 

                                                                                                                                                                       March-2018 

Day Date Particular  

1/03/2018 Thursday  

2/03/2018 Friday  

3/03/2018 Saturday  

4/03/2018 Sunday  Holiday 

5/03/2018 Monday  

6/03/2018 Tuesday  

7/03/2018 Wednesday  

8/03/2018 Thursday  

9/03/2018 Friday  

10/03/2018 Saturday  

11/03/2018 Sunday  Holiday 

12/03/2018 Monday  

13/03/2018 Tuesday  

14/03/2018 Wednesday  

15/03/2018 Thursday  

    16/03/2018 Friday  

17/03/2018 Saturday  

18/03/2018 Sunday  Holiday 

19/03/2018 Monday  

20/03/2018 Tuesday  

21/03/2018 Wednesday  

22/03/2018 Thursday  

23/03/2018 Friday  

24/03/2018 Saturday  

25/03/2018 Sunday  Holiday 

26/03/2018 Monday  

27/03/2018 Tuesday University Exam Starts and continues till 7/5/2018 

28/03/2018 Wednesday  

29/03/2018 Thursday  

30/03/2018 Friday  

31/03/2018 Saturday  

                                                                                                                                                                    

              



                                                                                                                                                                          

                                                                                                                                                                                 April-2018 

Day Date Particular  

1/04/2018 Sunday  Holiday 

2/04/2018 Monday  

3/04/2018 Tuesday  

4/04/2018 Wednesday  

5/04/2018 Thursday  

6/04/2018 Friday  

7/04/2018 Saturday  

8/04/2018 Sunday  Holiday 

9/04/2018 Monday  

10/04/2018 Tuesday  

11/04/2018 Wednesday  

12/04/2018 Thursday  

13/04/2018 Friday  

14/04/2018 Saturday Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti 

15/04/2018 Sunday  Holiday 

    16/04/2018 Monday  

17/04/2018 Tuesday  

18/04/2018 Wednesday  

19/04/2018 Thursday  

20/04/2018 Friday  

21/04/2018 Saturday  

22/04/2018 Sunday  Holiday 

23/04/2018 Monday  

24/04/2018 Tuesday  

25/04/2018 Wednesday  

26/04/2018 Thursday  

27/04/2018 Friday  

28/04/2018 Saturday  

29/04/2018 Sunday  Holiday 

30/04/2018 Monday Last day of the 2nd Term 

 

 


